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APPENDIX C
 

PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2005/2006
 

EXECUTIVE (10.00 am - every 3 weeks) 

Tuesday 24 May 
Tuesday 14 June 
Tuesday 5 July 
Tuesday 30 August 
Tuesday 20 September 
Tuesday 11 October 
Tuesday 1 November 
Tuesday 22 November 
Tuesday 13 December 

2006 

Tuesday 10 January 
Tuesday 31 January 
Tuesday 21 February 
Tuesday 14 March 
Tuesday 4 April 

SERVICE DELIVERY SCRUTINY COMMITTEE (9.30 am - every 3 weeks) 

Monday 6 June 
Monday 27 June 
Monday 18 July 
Monday 12 September 
Monday 3 October 
Monday 24 October 
Monday 14 November 
Monday 5 December 

2006 

Tuesday 3 January 
Monday 23 January 
Monday 13 February 
Monday 6 March 
Monday 27 March 
Tuesday 18 April 

AUDIT SCRUTINY COMMITTEE (11.30 am - every 3 weeks) 

Monday 6 June 
Monday 27 June 
Monday 18 July 
Monday 12 September 
Monday 3 October 
Monday 24 October 
Monday 14 November 
Monday 5 December 

2006 

Tuesday 3 January 
Monday 23 January 
Monday 13 February 
Monday 6 March 
Monday 27 March 
Tuesday 18 April 

RESOURCES SCRUTINY COMMITTEE (9.30 am - every 3 weeks) 

Tuesday 7 June 
Tuesday 28 June 
Tuesday 19 July 
Tuesday 13 September 
Tuesday 4 October 
Tuesday 25 October 
Tuesday 15 November 
Tuesday 6 December 

2006 

Wednesday 4 January 
Tuesday 24 January 
Tuesday 14 February 
Tuesday 7 March 
Tuesday 28 March 
Wednesday 19 April 

2005 



2005 

PARTNERSHIPS SCRUTINY COMMITTEE (11.30 am - every 3 weeks) 

Tuesday 7 June 
Tuesday 28 June 
Tuesday 19 July 
Tuesday 13 September 
Tuesday 4 October 
Tuesday 25 October 
Tuesday 15 November 
Tuesday 6 December 

2006 

Wednesday 4 January 
Tuesday 24 January 
Tuesday 14 February 
Tuesday 7 March 
Tuesday 28 March 
Wednesday 19 April 

DEVELOPMENT CONTROL AND REGULATORY PANEL (6.00 pm - every three weeks) 

2005 2006 

Tuesday 24 May Tuesday 10 January 
Tuesday 14 June Tuesday 31 January 
Tuesday 5 July Tuesday 21 February 
Tuesday 26 July Tuesday 14 March 
Tuesday 30 August Tuesday 4 April 
Tuesday 20 September Tuesday 25 April 
Tuesday 11 October 
Tuesday 1 November 
Tuesday 22 November 
Tuesday 13 December 

AREA FORUMS (6.00 pm - every 3 weeks) 

2005 2006 

Wednesday 1 June - North Wednesday 14 December - North 
Wednesday 22 June - Central Wednesday 18 January - Central 
Wednesday 13 July - Coastal Wednesday 8 February - Coastal 
Wednesday 7 September - West Wednesday 1 March - West 
Wednesday 28 September - North Wednesday 22 March - North 
Wednesday 19 October – Central Wednesday 12 April - Central 
Wednesday 9 November - Coastal 
Wednesday 30 November - West 

AREA MANAGEMENT BOARDS 

Area Management Boards will meet once every 3 weeks.  The dates and times of the meetings will 
be determined by each Area Management Board. 

EMPLOYEE WELFARE PANEL (11.00 am - quarterly) 

2005 2006 

Thursday 14 July Thursday 19 January 
Thursday 27 October Thursday 20 April 



DISTRICT COUNCIL OF EASINGTON (12 Noon unless stated - monthly) 

2005 2006 

Thursday 2 June Thursday 12 January 
Thursday 7 July Thursday 9 February 
Thursday 8 September Thursday 9 March 
Thursday 6 October Thursday 6 April 
Thursday 3 November Thursday 4 May - Annual Meeting (2 p.m.) 
Thursday 1 December 

NOTE: Dates and times of meetings may be varied if necessary. 
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